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ICD Business School 
FULL – TIME Course Fees 

 

Academic Year 2019 – 2020 
 

For ALL applicants who: 

- Are Irish, EU, EEA, or Swiss citizens 

- Or Non-EU citizens residing/living in Ireland at the time of 

application 

    

 
The BA (Honours) Degree programmes and the Masters programme are 
validated by QQI (Quality and Qualifications Ireland)  
 
 
 

2 Year Level 9 Courses: 
 

 

QQI Masters in Accounting and Finance €5,200 per year (Duration: 2 years) 

3 / 4 Year Level 8 Courses: 
 

   

QQI BA (Honours) Accounting and Finance  Y 1  €5,500  
 Y 2  €5,500  
 Y 3  €5,500  
     
QQI BA (Honours) Business Studies  Y 1  €4,5001  
 Y 2  €4,5001  
 Y 3  €4,5001  
 Y 4  €4,5001  

 

 

 

*See terms and conditions on next page 

 

*For Non-EU applicants, living outside of Ireland at the time of application, please refer to the 

pricelist for Non-EU applicants living outside of Ireland at the time of application 
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Terms & Conditions: 

 1 This special offer is only for new students. 

 Tuition Fees are payable in Euro. The tuition fee must be paid as per the terms of the letter of 
offer. 

 Students must pay the tuition fee in full, prior to course commencement (this is required in order 
for the student to be granted a visa or an extension of permission to reside in Ireland). 

 The Tuition Fee may be paid by: 
              Bank Draft: Payable to ‘ICD Business School’ and submitted to the College at Wicklow House, 84 -  
              88 South Great George’s Street, Dublin 2. 
              Bank Transfer: The ICD student number should be included. 
 

        Name of Account: 
                     Bank: 
                    Address: 
                 Sort code: 
                         Account No.: 
                 Swiftcode: 
                               IBAN No.: 

 ICD Business School 
AIB Bank  
Dame Street Dublin 2  
932086 
59512021 
AIBKIE2D 
IE08 AIBK 9320 8659 5120 21 

 

 Students who fail examinations are required to pay repeat examination fees. This information is 
available from the administration office. 

 Fees are non-refundable except in circumstances such as visa refusal, in which case fees will be 
refunded less an administration fee of €500.00. 

 Course fees are quoted for the academic year 2019/2020 only. Course fees for subsequent 
academic years may be subject to price increases. 

 Course commencement and start date is subject to sufficient student enrolments. ICD Business 
School reserves the right to alter or withdraw any modules, programmes, courses or details 
described on its website, brochures or other printed material. 

 While every effort has been made to ensure that the information is correct, the College is not 
liable for any errors or omissions. 

 All students for whom English is not a first language will be required to sit an English language test 
prior to commencement of their course. Students whose level of English does not meet the 
required standard will be redirected to an English language programme appropriate to their 
English language standard. Tuition fees for this additional English language tuition will be charged 
to the student. Upon successful completion of examination students may be allowed to 
commence their original first choice programme, subject to availability. 

 The Medical Insurance fee (annually) is €120.00. 

 Accommodation fee is €250.00 per week. 

 Please refer to our website re our refund policy.  
 

The Admissions Office, ICD Business School, 84-88 South Great George’s Street, Dublin 2. 
 

Tel: 01 6333222 Fax: 01 6333111 
 

E-mail: admin@icd.ie Web: www.icd.ie 
 

https://www.theswiftcodes.com/ireland/aibkie2d/

